
Alne League Tennis Fixtures and Results 2023

2023 Mixed Alne A [The Hawks] 2023 Mixed Alne B [The Hornets]

Fixtures Hovingham League Division 1 Fixtures Hovingham League Division 2

Mon 24-Apr Raskelf A A W 45-36 Mon 24-Apr Raskelf B H W 45-36

Mon 01-May Malton B H W 58-23 Mon 01-May Wigginton B A L 34-47

Mon 15-May Sheriff Hutton H W 60-21 Mon 15-May Bye -

Mon 22-May Coxwold A A W 43-38 Mon 22-May Coxwold B H L 24-57

Mon 05-Jun Malton A A W 46-35 Mon 05-Jun Wigginton A H L 30-51

Mon 12-Jun Kirkby A H W 47-34 Mon 12-Jun Pickering A A L 16-65

Mon 19-Jun Terrington H L 39-42 Mon 19-Jun Helmsley A L 34-47

Mon 26-Jun Raskelf A H L 35-46 Mon 26-Jun Raskelf B A L 24-57

Mon 03-Jul Malton B A W 56-25 Mon 03-Jul Wigginton B H W 44-37

Mon 10-Jul Sheriff Hutton A W 54-27 Mon 10-Jul Bye -

Mon 17-Jul Coxwold A H W 43-38 Mon 17-Jul Coxwold B A L 19-62

Mon 24-Jul Malton A H W 50-31 Mon 24-Jul Wigginton A A L 23-58

Mon 14-Aug Kirkby A A L 39-42 Mon 14-Aug Pickering A H W 54-27

Mon 07-Aug Terrington A W 50-31 Mon 07-Aug Helmsley H L 33-48

2023 Mixed Alne 1 (The Yorkers) 2023 Ladies Alne Ladies

Fixtures York & Dist League Div 4 Fixtures Hovingham League Ladies

Thu 04-May Sutton-on-Drwnt 2 H W 59-49

Wed 10-May Cliffe 1 A W 59-49 Thu 11-May Malton B H W 7-1

Thu 18-May Wilberfoss 2 H W 68-40 Thu 18-May Kirkby B A L 1-7

Wed 24-May Wigginton 3 A D 54-54 Thu 25-May Ryedale B A W 5-3

Thu 01-Jun Riccall 1 H W 59-49 Thu 01-Jun Kirkby A A L 0-8

Thu 08-Jun Poppleton 2 A L 40-68 Thu 08-Jun Ryedale A H L 0-8

Thu 22-Jun Sutton-on-Drwnt 2 A L 45-63 Thu 15-Jun Pickering A W 33-32

Thu 29-Jun Cliffe 1 H W 57-51 Thu 22-Jun Malton A H L 3-5

Tue 04-Jul Wilberfoss 2 A W 60-48 Thu 29-Jun Raskelf [H] A L 3-5

Thu 13-Jul Wigginton 3 H W 71-37 Thu 03-Aug Sheriff Hutton A W 7-0

Thu 20-Jul Riccall 1 A W 69-39

Thu 27-Jul Poppleton 2 H W 57-51

Rob Proudley 07939-094725 Suzi Scott-Rix 07767-848317 Troubleshooter

Steve Broughton 07974-326378 Lynn Gibson 07855-060228

Robert Brech 838265 & 07724-185661  Club Captain

Captain: Rob Proudley. Champions Capt: Robert Brech. Relegated

Captain: Steve Broughton. Promoted

Captain: Lynn Gibson. 5th place, highest ever!

2023 Fixtures and Results.xlsx/Fixtures 22/08/2023


